
Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sez. Piazz.
Finale

Totale
Pen. turno

Distinta
dei turni

Totale
Catture

Catture del
miglior turno

14

7

15

18

1

5

19

10

16

4

2

13

6

9

12

20

11

8

3

17

GIGANTI Andrea

TORRE Yuri

CARRARA Fabrizio

COLOMBO Massimiliano

PRANDO Nicola

PARANDERO Ivan

CIAPETTI Andrea

FABERI Francesco

BENEDETTI Luca

LEOCA Marco

SAVOLDELLI Antonio

BRUZZONE Maurizio

GOZZI Emanuele

FELICINA Giovanni

LEOCA Davide

SIGRALLI Matteo

LUCCHI Leonardo

COSTA Alessio

CECCARELLI Massimiliano

CADEI Manuel

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D.

Settempeda A.S.D.

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D.

Tre Pievi A.D.P.S.

Pescatori Casentinesi A.S.D.

Garisti 93 Artico A.P.S.D.

Teramo Spinning A.S.D.

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali

Molinello A.S.D.

Granda Fishing Club A.S.D.

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D.

Preseglie A.P.S. Dilettantistica

Garisti 93 Artico A.P.S.D.

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

Settempeda A.S.D.

A.P.D. Garisti Rivarolo

Garisti Sabini A.S.D.

Molinello A.S.D.

(BG)

(MC)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(CO)

(AR)

(SV)

(TE)

(BG)

(BG)

(CN)

(FR)

(MN)

(SV)

(BG)

(MC)

(TO)

(RI)

(BG)

21.0
17.0
3.0

14.0
7.0
4.0

12.0
16.0
10.0
19.0
18.0
1.0
9.0

13.0
5.0
8.0
2.0

11.0
15.0
6.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sez. Piazz.
Finale

Totale
Pen. turno

Distinta
dei turni

Totale
Catture

Catture del
miglior turno

5

13

1

11

15

10

6

8

9

17

3

12

2

4

7

18

20

16

19

14

GALLI Diego

TIRONI Stefano

JEZM Omar

PESENTI Liam

SPINO Brunomariano

DE CRISTOFARO Domenico

MAZZOLINI Alan

RIGAMONTI Diego

ROTTOLI Roberto

MALENOTTI Guglielmo

MAROZZI Gabriele

SPINETTI Corrado

PASETTO Dario

BIANCHI Paolo

BENAGLIA Lionello

CANEPA Maurizio

SPANDRE Antonio

COLOMBO Gilberto

CARIBONI Alessandro

FABIANI Alessio

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D.

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D.

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali

Teramo Spinning A.S.D.

Caloresi A.P.

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D.

Preseglie A.P.S. Dilettantistica

Molinello A.S.D.

Pescatori Casentinesi A.S.D.

Settempeda A.S.D.

A.P.D. Garisti Rivarolo

G.A.P.S. A.S.D.

Darfo Boario Terme

Molinello A.S.D.

A.P.D. Garisti Rivarolo

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D.

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali

Garisti 93 Artico A.P.S.D.

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(TE)

(AV)

(MB)

(MN)

(BG)

(AR)

(MC)

(TO)

(VI)

(BS)

(BG)

(TO)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(SV)

4.0
1.0
7.0
2.0
3.0

16.0
9.0

11.0
13.0
6.0

15.0
5.0

18.0
19.0
17.0
14.0
8.0

10.0
12.0
21.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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